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DAGI

Lenti ma Fieri
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31 MAGGIO 2024

ORE 19:30

UN PERCORSO TUTTO NUOVO

Tempo Pettorale

32:10
33:08
33:35
33:40
33:54
34:37
34:48
34:58
35:06
35:12
35:17
35:18
35:36
35:56
35:58
36:12
36:13
36:14
36:29
36:35
36:53
36:54
36:58
37:09
37:22
37:53
37:56
37:59
38:23
38:41

1
133
138

60
22
97
96
24
63
23
31
33
61
66
140
136
25
62
65
67
11
18
100
50
53
141
85
137
90
64

Classifica

Cognome
CUROVICH
MARSILI
BRATTOLI
MANFREDINI
SILVESTRI
LORENZINI
GAVINI
MENNILLO
CASTELLI
SILVESTRI
VERDICCHIO
MASSARO
RIA
BORGIANNI
LAZZARI
BOZzI
PINOCHI
PIEROTTI
OSIMANTI
DATI
LUCACI
LUCACI
MUNGAI
D'ANGIOLO
OTTANELLI
CICCONE
LAZZERI
TOGNOZZI
COGILLI
COLOMBINI

Nome
ADRIANO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
LUCA
SANDRO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
ANDREA
EMIL
MAURIZIO
IACOPO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
LEONARDO
I0ANA
ANDREAA
LUCA
GIULIO
ALESSIO
GIANFRANCO
PAOLO
LEONARDO
PAOLO
GIACOMO

generale

Anno
1981
1969
1981
1977
1967
1978
1973
1989
1978
1998
1988
1987
1974
2003
1975
1972
1983
1983
1961
1981
1994
1994
1981
1970
1978
1970
1979
1998
1972
1982

Sesso
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Categoria
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Argento Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo

sportpertutti

Societa
ATLETICA VINCI
PARCO ALPI APUANE
MOVING
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
MONTECATINI MARATHON
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
ALPI APUANE
MONTECATINI MARATHON
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
ATLETICA LIVORNO
ATLETICA VINCI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI
MONTECATINI MARATHON
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ASD AZZANO
ASD AZZANO
SILVANO FEDI
ASD AZZANO
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
PARCO ALPI APUANE
PODISMO IL PONTE
MONTECATINI MARATHON
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
RUNCARD

Ente
FIDAL
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
FIDAL



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

20
21

10

11
12
13
22
23
24

14

N

25
15

26
16

27
17

28
18
29
19
30
31
32

33

39:08
39:09
39:30
39:38
39:39
40:09
40:11
40:20
40:33
40:39
40:59
41:10
41:12
41:14
41:26
41:33
41:51
41:58
41:59
42:07
42:14
42:25
42:28
42:30
42:50
43:05
43:19
43:53
44:21
44:30
44:58
44:59
45:07
45:20
45:21
45:27
45:28
45:30

44
40
130
128
80
145
20
13
71
69
72
75
15
51
12
17
99
47
58
84
129
93
35
134
45
89
42
76
37
86
144
135
26
19
78
43
34
139

GRUBISSA
GIAMMATTEI
ZERALLARA
PIERONI
MARTINI
LUPI
SALANI
BARDI
FIORDI
BIAGI

MASI
ANZEVINO
COPPOLA
SASSETTI

TOCCAFONDI GRUNWALD

CHIOSI
BOLOGNESI
TURCO
BIANCHINI
GALLIGANI
CHIPARO
MARIANI
SODINI
BOZzI
DAVINI
CRISTIANINI
NENCINI
TOGNARELLI
MICHELINI
GORI
LOMBARDI
LAZZERINI
BUONAMICI
APICELLA
PERA
MINUCCIANI
PARASCANDOLO
CARDELLI

FABIO
ANDREA
ALDO
ROBERTA
ANTONIO
DAMIANA
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
STEFANO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
GIACOMO

CARMELINA CINZIA

ROBERTO
EVA
GIAMPAOLO
RINALDO
DAVIDE
CARLO
ALBERTO
LEANDRO
MANUELE
DANIELA
MASSIMILIANO
GIULIO
FLAVIA
FEDERICO
SIMONE
ANNALISA
CLAUDIO
LUCA
GIULIO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
SIMONE
DAVID
CAROLINA
MARCO

1974
1978
1994
1965
1970
1971
1971
1971
1969
1975
1997
1986
1976
1972
1960
1964
1954
1977
1965
1962
1980
1967
1981
1976
1972
1969
1980
1971
1978
1960
1983
1965
1961
1986
1988
1976
1975
1985
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Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterana Donna
Veterano Uomo
Veterana Donna
Veterano Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Veterano Uomo
Argento Donna
Argento Uomo
Oro Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Argento Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Veterana Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Argento Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Argento Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo

ASD ANTRACCOLI

ASD ANTRACCOLI

RUNCARD

ORECCHIELLA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA VINCI

ORECCHIELLA

ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO
UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD

| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
G.S. PIEVE ARIPOLI
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

ASD LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATLETICA VINCI

ASD ANTRACCOLI

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ATLETICA MONTECATINI

LE LUMACHE

HITACHI

MONTECATINI MARATHON
CAMIGLIANO

ASD ANTRACCOLI

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ASD ANTRACCOLI

| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
ASD ANTRACCOLI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA BORGO

MONTECATINI MARATHON
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

RUNCARD

ASD ANTRACCOLI

MONTECATINI MARATHON
RUNDAGI

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

45:33
45:49
46:08
46:22
46:48
46:58
47:04
47:05
47:40
47:42
47:50
48:28
48:37
48:42
48:52
48:53
49:02
49:13
49:21
50:18
50:28
50:41
50:47
50:54
51:04
51:17
51:52
52:30
52:38
52:39
52:47
53:23
54:12
54:21
56:20
56:35
57:22
58:51

143
46

PORRY PASTOREL
RICCOMI
MICHELUCCI
FOGACCI
BIAGIONI
RICCI

SECCI
PACINI
CELLAI
FAMBRINI
BINI

ZARRI
DELLA ROCCA
SASSO
DEGLI INNOCENTI
SERRA
LUCACI
DEGANUTTI
DAMI
MATULLI
FANTOZZI
LAVORINI
NATALI
VITELLARO
FERA
CEROFOLINI
ANGELI
BETTI
FANTINI
CELLI
SCALDINI
IACOPETTI
1220
LABARDI
DEL CARLO
PELLEGRINI
PELLEGRINI
FONTANELLI

SARA
ELENA
LORENZO
SILVIA

CRISTINA BARBARA

ADRIANO
ANNAMARIA
TIZIANA
SILVIA
MARCO
LUCA GIOVANNI
PAOLO
RENZO
FRANCESCA
ALESSIO
MARCO
MARICICA
ENZO
TIZIANA
CARLO
LUCIA
UMBERTO
FRANCESCA
ROSARIO
PATRIZIA
MOIRA
LUIGI
GIULIA
PAOLO
CHETI
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
ANNUNZIATA
LAURA
FRANCESCA
VALERIO
LEONARDO
ILARIA

1966
1982
1981
1971
1968
1956
1975
1968
1991
1967
1966
1967
1964
1980
1980
1980
1964
1960
1972
1950
1970
1955
1978
1952
1961
1966
1965
1992
1979
1973
1954
1953
1959
1967
1974
1979
1974
1976
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Veterana Donna
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Veterana Donna
Veterana Donna
Argento Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Veterana Donna
Assoluta Donna
Veterano Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Argento Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo
Argento Donna
Argento Uomo
Veterana Donna
Oro Uomo
Veterana Donna
Argento Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Oro Uomo
Argento Donna
Veterana Donna
Veterano Uomo
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Veterana Donna
Oro Uomo
Oro Uomo
Argento Donna
Veterana Donna
Veterana Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Veterano Uomo
Assoluta Donna

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

ASD ANTRACCOLI

MONTECATINI MARATHON

29 MARTIRE

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI
MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

ASD ANTRACCOLI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATL.PESCIA

MONTECATINI MARATHON

| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
FREESTYLE TRIATLHON
RUNCARD

PARCO ALPI APUANE

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
MONTECATINI MARATHON
SILVANO FEDI

FREESTYLE TRIATLHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
ATLETICA BORGO

ASD ANTRACCOLI

MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
ORECCHIELLA

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
ASD ANTRACCOLI

MONTECATINI MARATHON

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
ASD ANTRACCOLI
G.S.DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI
ATLETICA BORGO

ASD ANTRACCOLI

UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
FIDAL
UISP
UISP
FIDAL



107
108
109

13
39

1:02:53
1:02:54
1:02:53

28
73
77
74

GRAZZINI
DAMIR
BURALLI
SIMONTI

PATRIZIA
MARIA
NICOLA
VASCO

1963
1979
1975
1981

< nm

Argento Donna
Assoluta Donna
Assoluto Uomo
Assoluto Uomo

MONTECATINI MARATHON

| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP



